
www.judo.rs - DŽUDO SAVEZ SRBIJE

TURIJA 2023
Turija, 26.02.2023.

-42KG
STARIJI POLETARCI

20 takmičara
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DRASKOVIC, Milan DZU

TRANFDAFIR, Ionut MKR
PAVLOVIĆ, Ilija BAM

MIĆEVIĆ, Sergej BNS

MIHAILOVIC, Andrija FAJ

DAVIDOVIĆ, Marko PNS

PEROVIĆ, Nikola CZB
PENČIĆ, Aleksandar TUR

ĐUKIĆ, Miljan OML

BOGDANOVIĆ, Ilija NIŠ

PIVLJANIN, Vuk RAK

STANOJEVIC, Lazar FAJ
ŠAJFAR, Ilija CZB

VILOTIJEVIĆ, Rastko SUK

GRKOVIĆ, Andrej AKJ

VITANOVIĆ, Viktor uroš CZB

ĐORĐEVIĆ, Uroš NJK
GRUJIĆ, Luka TUR

HORVAT, Andrej CZB

TOMIĆ, Milenko TUR

DRASKOVIC, Milan
Džuns, Novi Sad

PAVLOVIĆ, Ilija
Bambi, Požarevac

MIĆEVIĆ, Sergej
Borac, Novi Sad

MIHAILOVIC, Andrija
Fajter, Obrenovac

DAVIDOVIĆ, Marko
Partizan, Novi Sad

PEROVIĆ, Nikola
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

ĐUKIĆ, Miljan
Omladinac, Stepanovićevo

BOGDANOVIĆ, Ilija
Niš, Niš

PIVLJANIN, Vuk
Rakovica, Beograd

ŠAJFAR, Ilija
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

VILOTIJEVIĆ, Rastko
SU "Džudo kultura", Beograd

GRKOVIĆ, Andrej
Akademija Jočić, Starčevo

VITANOVIĆ, Viktor uroš
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

GRUJIĆ, Luka
Turija, Turija

HORVAT, Andrej
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

TOMIĆ, Milenko
Turija, Turija

DRASKOVIC, Milan
Džuns, Novi Sad

MIĆEVIĆ, Sergej
Borac, Novi Sad

DAVIDOVIĆ, Marko
Partizan, Novi Sad

BOGDANOVIĆ, Ilija
Niš, Niš

ŠAJFAR, Ilija
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

GRKOVIĆ, Andrej
Akademija Jočić, Starčevo

GRUJIĆ, Luka
Turija, Turija

HORVAT, Andrej
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

MIĆEVIĆ, Sergej
Borac, Novi Sad

BOGDANOVIĆ, Ilija
Niš, Niš

ŠAJFAR, Ilija
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

HORVAT, Andrej
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

ĐUKIĆ, Miljan OML

STANOJEVIC, Lazar FAJ
PIVLJANIN, Vuk RAK

ĐUKIĆ, Miljan
Omladinac, Stepanovićevo

DAVIDOVIĆ, Marko
Partizan, Novi Sad

PIVLJANIN, Vuk
Rakovica, Beograd

GRKOVIĆ, Andrej
Akademija Jočić, Starčevo

DAVIDOVIĆ, Marko
Partizan, Novi Sad

MIĆEVIĆ, Sergej
Borac, Novi Sad

PIVLJANIN, Vuk
Rakovica, Beograd

HORVAT, Andrej
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

BOGDANOVIĆ, Ilija
Niš, Niš

ŠAJFAR, Ilija
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

ŠAJFAR, Ilija
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

MIĆEVIĆ, Sergej
Borac, Novi Sad

PIVLJANIN, Vuk
Rakovica, Beograd

ŠAJFAR, Ilija CZB
BOGDANOVIĆ, Ilija NIŠ
MIĆEVIĆ, Sergej BNS
PIVLJANIN, Vuk RAK
DAVIDOVIĆ, Marko PNS
HORVAT, Andrej CZB
ĐUKIĆ, Miljan OML
GRKOVIĆ, Andrej AKJ
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http://www.vodadiva.com/
http://www.redmetag.com
https://www.mos.gov.rs/
https://www.triglav.rs
https://rtvpancevo.rs/
http://www.alkaloid.rs

